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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 03/06/2019 - 09:34

Mês: Maio/2019

Período: 1 - 31

 
 
Extrato

 
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

07/05/2019 139606 ENVIO TED 319,80 D 319,80 D

07/05/2019 140138 ENVIO TED 2.590,82 D 2.910,62 D

07/05/2019 142026 ENVIO TED 637,54 D 3.548,16 D

07/05/2019 142354 ENVIO TED 440,71 D 3.988,87 D

07/05/2019 142964 ENVIO TED 2.070,78 D 6.059,65 D

07/05/2019 143416 ENVIO TED 724,84 D 6.784,49 D

07/05/2019 153971 ENVIO TED 721,33 D 7.505,82 D

07/05/2019 162890 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 47.505,82 D

07/05/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 47.505,82 C 0,00 C

08/05/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 68.292,21 C 68.292,21 C

08/05/2019 183686 DEVOL TED 1.997,70 C 70.289,91 C

08/05/2019 633651 PAG BOLETO 360,00 D 69.929,91 C

08/05/2019 183686 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 67.932,21 C

08/05/2019 192056 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 66.637,21 C

09/05/2019 629131 PAG BOLETO 1.073,05 D 65.564,16 C

09/05/2019 179306 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 63.566,46 C

10/05/2019 928696 PAG BOLETO 67,12 D 63.499,34 C

10/05/2019 160584 ENVIO TED 1.425,60 D 62.073,74 C

13/05/2019 607045 PAG BOLETO 2.457,82 D 59.615,92 C

14/05/2019 184427 PAG BOLETO 958,80 D 58.657,12 C

14/05/2019 114902 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 58.457,12 C

15/05/2019 372357 APLICACAO 58.275,27 D 181,85 C

15/05/2019 270228 PAG BOLETO 181,85 D 0,00 C

20/05/2019 898557 PAG BOLETO 1.913,90 D 1.913,90 D

20/05/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.913,90 C 0,00 C

21/05/2019 330079 PAG BOLETO 232,32 D 232,32 D

21/05/2019 330833 PAG BOLETO 1.554,42 D 1.786,74 D

21/05/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.786,74 C 0,00 C
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22/05/2019 000033 CRED TED 319,80 C 319,80 C

22/05/2019 055049 PAG BOLETO 583,21 D 263,41 D

22/05/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 263,41 C 0,00 C

24/05/2019 000033 CRED TED 42.000,00 C 42.000,00 C

24/05/2019 000033 CRED TED 568,64 C 42.568,64 C

24/05/2019 000033 CRED TED 1.913,90 C 44.482,54 C

24/05/2019 364525 PAG BOLETO 1.514,17 D 42.968,37 C

24/05/2019 366443 PAG BOLETO 820,92 D 42.147,45 C

24/05/2019 194139 ENVIO TED 9,72 D 42.137,73 C

24/05/2019 194514 ENVIO TED 958,86 D 41.178,87 C

24/05/2019 194835 ENVIO TED 272,28 D 40.906,59 C

24/05/2019 195091 ENVIO TED 521,37 D 40.385,22 C

24/05/2019 195390 ENVIO TED 13,78 D 40.371,44 C

24/05/2019 195648 ENVIO TED 23,50 D 40.347,94 C

24/05/2019 195852 ENVIO TED 33,80 D 40.314,14 C

24/05/2019 196018 ENVIO TED 60,00 D 40.254,14 C

24/05/2019 196266 ENVIO TED 980,18 D 39.273,96 C

24/05/2019 196523 ENVIO TED 2.731,13 D 36.542,83 C

24/05/2019 196736 ENVIO TED 2.421,24 D 34.121,59 C

24/05/2019 197162 ENVIO TED 1.100,00 D 33.021,59 C

24/05/2019 197426 ENVIO TED 248,85 D 32.772,74 C

24/05/2019 197872 ENVIO TED 107,45 D 32.665,29 C

24/05/2019 198147 ENVIO TED 41,00 D 32.624,29 C

24/05/2019 198381 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 28.124,29 C

27/05/2019 470196 PAG BOLETO 847,56 D 27.276,73 C

27/05/2019 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 27.234,73 C

28/05/2019 373705 PAG BOLETO 339,30 D 26.895,43 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

 Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
 Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

 Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
  


